
s2222, 157 Al Fra prnpmene ascenbeind=n642t 
ssend-7s 

Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited Lahore 

Submission Date 2/7/2022 
Receipt No 164291 

Tender No SN-402/22 
Sector Miscellaneous 

Pipeline Casing/ Rubber Casing 
Pipeline Casing/ Rubber Casing Qty: 108 Nos 

Pipeline Casing/ Rubber Casing Qty: 10S Nos. Tender Fee: Rs. 

1,000/-

Tender Title 

Tender Note 

Description 

Advertisement Date 2/7/2022 
Closing Date 3/8/2022 
Closing Time 3:3000 PM 

Opening Time 400:00 PM 

Estimated Cost 

Tender Nature Internatinal 

Earnest Money As per tender documents 

Bid Validity 90 days 

Bidding/Tender 
Document Cost 

Rs. 1,000/ 

Remarks Tender Closing date is 03/08/2022 

Attach Document 
Person to be Contaeted NabeelHshtiaq-

Designation Deputy Chief Otficer 

Tel No 042-09201449 

Address Ist Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore, Lahore 

1a,ong phrinilendef asp7hehderd to4201Suaarkje8S 


